The mission of the Kenai Peninsula Borough School District is to empower all learners to
positively shape their futures.

Time

2:00-
2:30pm

2:30-
3:00pm

3:00-
3:30
pm

Tebughna School
Early Release
Friday, February 9, 2024
2:00-3:30 p.m.

Agenda

Topic Speaker

Staff Check-in/ Overview- Progress reporting; upcoming P/T Christy
Conferences; iReady State of the School Math Winter seminar;
SDP update

https://sites.google.com/q.kpbsd

.ora/pdinkpbsd/teachersparaprof

? =

KPBSD Professional Learning Site

Mr. Bill
KPBSD Champs/ Personalized Learning
Review Personalized Learning initiatives and how our Champ representative will
share experiences with our instructors through the community of practice that
promotes continuous growth and innovation.
Overview on Mobile Mind All Staff

Staff will come together to review Professional Development opportunities and
registration on KPBSD Mobile Mind app.



